
 
Important American Silver 

New York – Friday, January 23, 2009 
Sale no: 2132 – Post Sale Summary 

[All sold prices include buyer’s premium] 
 

Sold:  $996,100 £716,619 €766,231 
Lots Sold: 72 Lots Offered: 105 Sold by Lot: 69% Sold by $: 70 % 

Exchange Rate: £ = $1.39  /  € = $1.30 
 
 
 

Lot Description 
 

Estimate ($) 
 

Purchase 
Price 

 
Buyer 

40 A monumental silver-gilt and carved ivory tankard 
mark of Tiffany & Co., New York, circa 1901 200,000-300,000 

$230,500 
£165,827 
€177,308 

American Private 

86 
A rare silver mirror plateau centerpiece  
mark of Tiffany & Co., New York, circa 1870, design 
attributed to James H. Whitehouse  

70,000-100,000 
$86,500 
£62,230 
€66,539 

American Trade  

95 
An important silver soup ladle owned by Paul and 
Rachel Revere  
mark of Paul Revere, Boston, circa 1780 

80,000-120,000 
$74,500 
£53,597 
€57,308 

American Private 

 
 

Jennifer Pitman, Head of Sale, comments: “We are pleased with the sale results, given the current state of the market.  All areas 
of American Silver performed equally well today, from the 18th century through the 20th, with works by Tiffany & Co. and Paul 
Revere leading the sale.” 
 
Press Contact Sara Fox, 212 636 2680 sfox@christies.com 

 
 
 
 

 


