

New York – Friday, January 23, 2009 Sale no: 2132 – Post Sale Summary [All sold prices include buyer's premium]

 Sold:
 \$996,100
 £716,619
 €766,231

 Lots Sold: 72
 Lots Offered: 105
 Sold by Lot: 69%
 Sold by \$: 70 %

 Exchange Rate: £ = \$1.39 / € = \$1.30
 \$= \$1.30
 \$= \$1.30

Lot	Description	Estimate (\$)	Purchase Price	Buyer
40	A monumental silver-gilt and carved ivory tankard mark of Tiffany & Co., New York, circa 1901	200,000-300,000	\$230,500 £165,827 €177,308	American Private
86	A rare silver mirror plateau centerpiece mark of Tiffany & Co., New York, circa 1870, design attributed to James H. Whitehouse	70,000-100,000	\$86,500 £,62,230 €66,539	American Trade
95	An important silver soup ladle owned by Paul and Rachel Revere mark of Paul Revere, Boston, circa 1780	80,000-120,000	\$74,500 £53,597 €57,308	American Private

**Jennifer Pitman, Head of Sale,** comments: "We are pleased with the sale results, given the current state of the market. All areas of American Silver performed equally well today, from the 18<sup>th</sup> century through the 20<sup>th</sup>, with works by Tiffany & Co. and Paul Revere leading the sale."

Press Contact	Sara Fox, 212 636 2680 sfox@christies.com